

## City of Jonesboro

300 S. Church Street Jonesboro, AR 72401

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: CON-075 Version: 1 Name: Cintas Uniform Company contract to supply JETS

uniforms

Type: Contract Status: Passed

File created: 10/17/2006 In control: Public Services Council Committee

On agenda: Final action: 9/11/2006

Title: Cintas Uniform Company contract to supply JETS uniforms

**Sponsors**: JETS

Indexes: Contract

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. Resolution 2006:136, 2. Agreement, 3. Bid sheet

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

Cintas Uniform Company contract to supply JETS uniforms

Cintas Uniform Company was awarded the contract to supply JETS uniforms and was signed on September 11, 2006. The contract amount is for \$8.25 per unit cost and for a maximum annual amount of \$8,265.40. The resolution number is for 2006:137 and was approved by the City Council on October 17, 2006.

## Attachments included are:

Resolution Rental Agreement Bid Sheet